

Court No. - 44

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 1275 of 2019

Petitioner :- Markandey

Respondent :- Deputy Director Of Consolidation And 16 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- U.C. Chaturvedi, Vashishtha Tiwari

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Basdeo Nishad

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

On the request made on behalf of Sri Basdeo Nishad, learned counsel for respondents, put up again on 24.05.2019 as fresh.

Order Date :- 16.5.2019

Sweety